
 
 

Math Strategic Problem Solving Club 
 
                                                  Do you enjoy MATH?  

 

                                                  Do you enjoy Solving 

                                                       Problems?  
 

                                                  Would you like to learn  

                                                                    strategies for winning games like:  
 

Master Mind,  Sequence,  Rummikub,  Othello, 

Connect 4 and MORE? 
 

If you answered YES to any of those questions, and you are a 4
th

 or 5
th  

grader, then this club is for you. 
 

We will meet at Bragg School on Mondays and Tuesdays,  

from 3:20 – 4:30 pm starting on Monday, March 21
st
   

 
 

Student Name__________________________       Grade _____   

 

Homeroom ___________________          ___________________________ 

                                                                                                                  Parent Signature 

              
Parent Contact Information:   Home # _____________________________ 

 

                                                Cell # _______________________________ 
 

My child has permission to be part of the Math Club. Please return the bottom part of 

this form to Mrs. Thieringer by Friday, March 11
th

.  Space is limited so don’t wait.                                                               
 

Spring Session Club Dates: (Mon., March 21
st
, and Tues., March 22

nd
), (Mon., April 

4
th

, and Tues. April 5
th
) (Mon., April 11

th
, and Tues., April 12

th
), (Mon., April  18

th
, 

and Tues., April 19
th
, Mon., April 25

th
 and Tues., April 26

th
) 

 
***Please don’t forget to attach the $25 Bragg Activities Fee made out to the Board of Ed. If not already paid.  


